
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

Event 106
08 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

AZORIN Daniel

CHANDIRYAN Maria

AVASILOAE Florin

SIEFKEN Jann

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JENSEN Kim

PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale

1 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 293.85     
2 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 292.60 1.25     
3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 290.15 3.70     
4 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 279.40 14.45     
5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 277.50 16.35     
6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002 264.30 29.55     
7 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000 250.80 43.05     
8 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 249.35 44.50     
9 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 249.00 44.85     

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998 244.80 49.05     
11 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 244.35 49.50     
12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 186.90 106.95     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Women
Final

Event 106
08 AUG 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei

ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL

AZORIN Daniel

CHANDIRYAN Maria

AVASILOAE Florin

SIEFKEN Jann

KRYNICKI Bartlomiej

JENSEN Kim

PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE PIKTURNINE Ale

1 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 126.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 189.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 41.85 230.85
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 293.85

2 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 44.55 44.55
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 63.55 108.10
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 166.60
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 57.00 223.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 292.60 1.25

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.65 122.15
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 37.50 159.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 227.15
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 290.15 3.70

4 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 58.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 106.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 165.00
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 220.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.90 279.40 14.45

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 55.50 114.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.50 160.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 223.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 277.50 16.35

6 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 106.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.80 162.30
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 201.30
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 264.30 29.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 G-GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 39.00 39.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 55.80 94.80
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 45.00 139.80
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 196.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 250.80 43.05

8 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35 112.85
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 153.35
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 198.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.00 249.35 44.50

9 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.40 59.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.00 119.40
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 174.00
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 28.50 202.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 46.50 249.00 44.85

10 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 48.00 48.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 133.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.80 189.30
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.50 244.80 49.05

11 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 54.00
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 41.85 95.85
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.00 140.85
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.50 187.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 244.35 49.50

12 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 45.00
305B 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 45.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 102.00
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 27.90 129.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 57.00 186.90 106.95
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